Heftalica "H100", metalna

Bar kod: 3871284032943
Kataloski broj: TTO 403294

* metalni materijal

* dubina: 70mm

+ kapacitet busenja: 100 listova
* municija: 23/6-13

SPECIFIKACIHA

Osnovne informacije
Katalo$ki broj

Bar kod

Naziv proizvoda

Kategorija

Brend

Boja

Jedinica mere

Dimenzije

DuzZina

Visina

Debljina

TeZina

Logisticke informacije
Prodajno pakovanje
Osnovno pakovanje

Srednje pakovanje
Transportno pakovanje

Paleta

TTO 403294
3871284032943

Heftalica "H100", metalna
Heftalice i rasheftivadi
Tip Top Office

Crna

kom

7 cm
9cm
0 um
0.758 kg

12
360
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